Some clues are cryptic and some are straight definitions.

1 Big story

Rhyming Words

Each question has a 2 word answer. Both words in the answers a spelled similarly except
that one letter has been changed.

Example: Highest quality trial (4,4) would be BEST TEST

2 Postpone baton race
3 Slow down bounty
4 Cite direction

5 Deny shelter

6 Knead m

emorandum

7 Leap over a crowd of people
8 Central violin

9 Obstruct

timepiece

10 Redress income

(4,4)
(5,5)
(6,6)
(5,5)
(6,6)
(7,7)
(6,6)
(6,6)
(5,5)
(7,7)

Tall tale

Delay relay
Retard reward
Quote route
Refuse refuge
Massage message
Hurdle huddle
Middle fiddle
Block clock
Revenge revenue

CODE BREAKER

Each letter of the alphabet has been replaced by another. Replace each letter with the

correct one and 2 quotes by Victor Hugo will be revealed.

To love beauty is to see light.
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Virtue has a veil, vice a mask.




